
REF.

N

2
AS202

1
AS202

3
AS201 SOCIAL WORKER

C06

MULTI PURPOSE
CLASS/CONF.

C05

MECHANICAL ROOM
B39

STOR./ STERILE
B29

INFECT./ HAZ. WASTE
B32

RECEIVING
B28

STG, SOILED LINEN
CT
B31

STG, CLEAN LINEN CT
B30

STG. EMS/ LARGE
EQUIP.

B36

FMS WORK SPACE
B35

TELEHEALTH
C14

EXAM RM
C44

PT. TLT
C20A

EXAM RM
C22

EXAM RM
C24

EXAM RM
C26

EXAM RM
C21

S. UTILITY RM
C16

BREAK RM.
D18

MECHANICAL
D23

EXAM RM
C42

EXAM RM
C40

EXAM RM
C38

EXAM RM
C41

EXAM RM
C39

CASE MGR. OFF.
C33

MULTIPURPOSE
PROC. RM

C27

CORR.
C11

VESTIBULE
A01

OPER. ROOM
A06

SECURE STG, VAULT
A06A

SECURE STOR, VAULT
A17

CONFERENCE ROOM
A21

OFFICE, SECT  &
WAITING

A20
ST. TLT

A22

MEN'S RR
A19

WOMEN RR
A18

CHIEF MED. OFFICE
A27

CORR
A23

NURSE MGR.
A26 ADMIN. OFF.

A25

SUPP. EQUIP.
A24

1
AS301

1
AS201

STAFF ENTRY

AMBULANCE/ EMERGENCY LOADING

COVERED PATIENT
ENTRY

EXIT
ONLY EXIT ONLY

SERVICE ENTRY 3
AS310

2
AS301

MED. RM.
D12

DRESS
D11

RADIOLOGY
D07

R.O.I.
D01

GYN. EXAM RM
C20 EXAM RM

C45

DIETITIAN
C18

EKG
C15

COMM. RM
D20

ELECTRICAL
D24

PT TLT
C19

MED. EQUIP./CRASH
CART STG.

C17

CLINICAL
PHARMACIST

C10

FEE PHARMACIST
C09

VISION SCREENING
(TELERETINAL)

C08

MAS: CENTRAL
RECEPTION

C01

PT TLT
C43

LEAD CLERK/
WORKROOM

C02

TLT: UNISEX
A14

VOL. SERV. OFF.
A10

STG.
A12

STOR. / DISPENSING
A16

LOW VOLUME BULK
STOR.

A15

FAM. TLT
A09

EXAM RM
C23

CORR.
B24

VOL. MP ROOM
A11

VOL. INFO DESK
A02

PT. TLT
D07A

OFF./ MED. ROOM
B05

AFGE OFFICE
B25

RECEP./ CHECK-IN/
FILES
B03

STER. INST. STG.
B10

CLINICAL LAB
B22

LAB: TLT
B19

LAB: TLT
B20

GEN. TREATMENT OP.
B12

MECH.
B27

PROS. LAB
B08

HYGIENE OP.
B13

X-RAY
B04

HYGIENE OP.
B11

GEN. TREATMENT OP.
B14

BULK STG.
B23

LINEN, STRETCHER,
MEDICAL EQUIP.

STOR.
C36

HAC
B33

WAITING
B01

SOIL UTIL.
B15

RECEP. WKST.
A13

ULTRASOUND
D09

PT. TLT
D10

RECEP.
D03

TECHS
D04

MEN'S ST. TLT
D16

WOMEN'S ST. TLT
D14

SHOWER
D17SHOWER

D15

CIRCULATION
D02

CORR.
D05

S. UTILITY
D06 CLEAN STG

D08

MED. RM.
C31B

CLEAN STG.
B16

BULK STG.
B06

PROS. PREP.
B07

STATION 1

STATION 2

STATION 3

PRESCRIPTION
DISPLAY TV/MONITOR
(VV) ABOVE

BLOOD SPECIMEN
COLL.

B21

TECH/CHECK-IN
B17

"MY HEALTHY VET"
STATIONS (VV)

STAFF
ENTRY

EWC

W.CHAIR STG.

MATCHLINE- SEE AS113
FOR CONTINUATION

CORR.
C35

CORR.
C29

CORR.
C28

CORR.
D13

CORR.
B02

CORR.
B09

CORR.
B18

CORR.
C07

CORR.
C03

WAITING AREA "B"
A04

WAITING AREA "C"
A03

WAITING AREA "A"
A05

RECYCLE RM
B38

MEDICAL GAS STG.
B37

COMM.
A08

CORR.
A07

CCHT NURSE/  PSA
C13CCHT PSA STG

C13A

3 TIERED
LOCKERS,
(36 TOTAL)
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DS

DS

DS

DSDS

DS

DS

DS

DS DS

DS

DS

DS

PS

CASE MGR. OFF.
C30 CASE MGR. OFF.

C32

CASE MGR. OFF.
C34

CASE MGR. OFF.
C37

CASE MGR. OFF.
C25

ST. TLT.
C12

ST. TLT
B26
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1
AS310

PRIVACY CURTAIN
TRACK ASSEMBLY, TYP..

TV/MONITOR
(VV)

TV/
MONITOR
(VV)

TV (VV)

VTC
EQUIPMENT
(VV)

TV/ MONITOR (VV)

2
AS310

VAULT DOOR
DAY GATE

TV/ MONITOR (VV)

1A

TV/ MONITOR (VV)

3

BULK STOR.
B29A

LOCKER/KIT.
D19

3A

1A

FMS
B34

1B

3
AS311

2
AS311

1D

3 3A 3
3A

1B
3A

1B3F

1B1B

1B

1B

1B

1B

1B 3

1A

1A3A

3A

3A

1A

3A

3A

AS501
1

16

21

14

17

17

25 10

18

20

10 10

11

11

11

11

10 10 10 10

10

10

10 10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

24

10

101010 10

17

6

112 2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

CLEAN UTIL.
C31A

HAC
D22

ELEC. SYS.
D21

DOCK
LIFT

BB

1

1B

1A1A

1A

5A

5B

1A

ESEW

CHECK-IN KIOSKS (VV), LOCATED
ON EACH SIDE OF DESK

3.1

11.2

13

G

AS501
4

AS602
4

18.9

3
AS301

19

1A

1A

20.1

FE

FEC
FEC

FE

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

DS DS

KB

3E

SEE
4/AS501

1G

1A

1B

2B

1B

3

1B

1B

3A

-

---

5B

5B

GENERAL NOTES
1. SEE SHEET AS-102 FOR PARTITION TYPE LEGEND.

2. PROVIDE GYPSUM WALLBOARD CONTROL JOINTS @ 30'-0" O.C. MAX.

3. PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALLS FOR CORNER GUARDS, TV BRACKETS, TOILET ACCESSORIES, AND OTHER WALL MOUNTED ITEMS.

4. REFER TO WALL SECTIONS AND PLAN DETAILS FOR SPECIFIC WALL DIMENSIONS TO COLUMN LINE.

5. PLAN DRAWINGS ARE GENERATED BY A CUT THROUGH THE WALL AT A HEIGHT OF APPROXIMATELY 48".  COMPONENTS IN OR ON
THE WALL ABOVE OR BELOW THIS PLANE MAY NOT BE IDENTIFIED IN THIS PLAN VIEW.  SEE ELEVATION VIEWS FOR IDENTIFICATION OF
ALL WALL COMPONENTS AND OPENINGS.

6.  SEE WALL SECTIONS FOR EXTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION.

7.  ALL COMM ROOMS #A08 AND D20 SHALL HAVE 3/4" FIRE RETARDANT TREATED EXTERIOR GRADE PLYWOOD, ON ALL WALLS UP TO
8'-0" A.F.F

8.  GYPSUM WALL BOARD ON INTERIOR SIDE OF ALL EXTERIOR WALL TO EXTEND TO ROOF DECK, SEAL TERMINATIONS AND ALL
PENETRATIONS.

GRAPHIC LEGEND

SMOKE RESISTANT PARTITION, SEAL ALL
PENETRATIONS AND TERMINATIONS

DOOR SYMBOL

WINDOW/LOUVER TYPE

WALL TYPE, REFER TOP DRAWING AS102

A

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET (SEMI-
RECESSED) AND FIRE EXTINGUISHERFEC

FLOOR DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING

KB KEY BOX, RECESSED (KNOX-BOX 4100
SERIES OR EQUAL), MEDIUM BRONZE AND
TAMPER ALARM

DS PREFINISHED METAL DOWNSPOUT,
CONNECT TO STORM DRAIN PIPING, SEE
CIVIL DRAWINGS

ELEV
11.00

FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION

R REFRIGERATOR (VV)

INTERIOR WALL CONSTRUCTION, SEE
PARTITION TYPES, SHEET AS-102

EQUIPMENT/FURNITURE, FOR INFO ONLY

EWC
ELECTRIC WATER COOLER, SEE
PLUMBING DRAWINGS

FD

KEYNOTE1

HC HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE

#

X
X

X
X

Room name
888A

PS PROJECTION SCREEN

VV VA FURNISHED AND INSTALLED

CC CONTRACTOR FURNISHED & INSTALLED

TV/MONITOR AND MOUNTING BRACKET,(VV),
BLOCKING IN WALL (CC)

EXTERIOR MASONRY BACK-UP CAVITY
WALL CONSTRUCTION

EXTERIOR STUD BACK-UP CAVITY WALL
CONSTRUCTION

B BOLLARD

ESEW EMERGENCY SHOWER AND EYEWASH

SINK

SINK

SINK

SINK

ROOM TAG
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Amendment #3 - Revise Walls to Lead Lined & Number of Lockers 09-05-2012

AS110

FLOOR PLAN

424

1/8" = 1'-0"AS110

1 FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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